Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Griechische Gemeinde Bergedorf

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

01.09.23
20.10.23
13.10.23
10.11.23
01.12.23
15.12.23
12.01.24
26.01.24
28.06.24
26.04.24
17.05.24
31.05.24
14.06.24

4F

4F

4F

aF

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgétter
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter
Griechische Dartgotter

WAS dagegen

Crazy Pfeile
Stiibchen-Darter

Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts
Fun Darter

Mini Klausenkiller

DC Schall & Rauch

DC Stiibchen-Hocker
Lokis-26er

Cutter's Wunderttiten
DC Bad Boys & Good Girls
DC Afroditi

Nix geht mehr

Stand: 29.10.2025

Griechische Dartgotter



