

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Griechische Gemeinde Bergedorf

Fr	01.09.23	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	WAS dagegen	
Fr	20.10.23	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Crazy Pfeile	
Fr	13.10.23	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Stübchen-Darter	
Fr	10.11.23	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts	
Fr	01.12.23	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Fun Darter	Stand: 29.01.2026
Fr	15.12.23	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Mini Klausenkiller	
Fr	12.01.24	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	DC Schall & Rauch	
Fr	26.01.24	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	DC Stübchen-Hocker	
Fr	28.06.24	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Lokis-26er	Griechische Dartgötter
Fr	26.04.24	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Cutter's Wundertüten	
Fr	17.05.24	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	DC Bad Boys & Good Girls	
Fr	31.05.24	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	DC Afroditi	
Fr	14.06.24	4F	Griechische Dartgötter	-	Nix geht mehr	

